# APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	JOHN FAHRNEY	Page 1 of 7
	JRFACING 2017 - ASPHALT PULVERIZING, M	ILLING & PAVING
Contract Number:	7796	Payment Number:
DO NOT WR	TITE IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPLETED	BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PA		505,638.90
		25,281.95
LESS RETAINAG	e.	480,356.95
SUBTOTAL:		7 30,550.
LESS PREVIOUS	S PAYMENTS:	0.00
CURRENT PAYM	MENT DUE:	\$480,356.95
	NTRACTOR: PAYNE & DOLAN, INC. CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT:	5/23/17 DATE
The	di-mad Inconstor cortifies that to the De	the amount certified.
	Mar Ma	6/5/2017
INS	SPECTOR	DATE
PLEASE PROVID	E THE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REC	DUEST: FROM: 5/3/17 TO: 6/5/17
PLEASE PROVID	E THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS TH	AT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD
·		
NOTE: SIG	GNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMIT ARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY	TED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR. TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.

11369-402-170 Pulverize & Pave 11369-402-200-014232 Gorham (TID) 86100-54410 Water

11561-402-170 Pulverize & Pave (McKenna Blvd) 11561-402-200 Mill & Pave (McKenna Blvd)

### CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

PAYNE & DOLAN, INC. RESURFACING 2017 - ASPHALT PULVERIZING, MILLING & PAVING **CONTRACT NO. 7796** PAYMENT NO 1

CONTRA PAYMEN	ACT NO. 7796 NT NO. 1					l	İ		l		*****		İ
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	#10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
11369-40	02-170 Pulverize & Pave												
10701B	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP B	1.00	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00		1.00	\$100.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$100.00	100.0%
10701D	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP D	1.00	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00		1.00	\$100.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$100.00	100.0%
10701E	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP E	1.00	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10701F	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP F	1.00	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10701G	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP G	1.00	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10701H	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP H	1.00	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10701I	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP I	1.00	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10701R	TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL STREET (undistributed)	1.00	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10701S	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, two lanes (undistributed)	1.00	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10701T	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, more than two lanes (undistributed)	1.00	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	4.00	DAYS	\$30.00	\$120.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	21.00	DAYS	\$65.00	\$1,365.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10911B	MOBILIZATION - GROUP B	1.00	LS	\$505.00	\$505.00		1.00	\$505.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$505.00	100.0%
10911D	MOBILIZATION - GROUP D	1.00	LS	\$505.00	\$505.00		1.00	\$505.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$505.00	100.0%
10911E	MOBILIZATION - GROUP E	1.00	LS	\$505.00	\$505.00		1.00	\$505.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$505.00	100.0%
10911F	MOBILIZATION - GROUP F	1.00	LS	\$505.00	\$505.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10911G	MOBILIZATION - GROUP G	1.00	LS	\$505.00	\$505.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10911H	MOBILIZATION - GROUP H	1.00	LS	\$505.00	\$505.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10911I	MOBILIZATION - GROUP I	1.00	LS	\$505.00	\$505.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
							•				•		•

PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.
RESURFACING 2017 - ASPHALT PULVERIZING, MILLING & PAVING
CONTRACT NO. 7796
PAYMENT NO. 1

PAYMEN	IT NO. 1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	******* #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLET
10911R	MOBILIZATION (undistributed)	1.00	EA	\$260.00	\$260.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0
20219	BREAKER RUN	14,160.00	TON	\$8.50	\$120,360.00		1,422.00	\$12,087.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,422.00	\$12,087.00	10.0
21031	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE	52.00	EA	\$112.00	\$5,824.00		33.00	\$3,696.00	0.00	\$0.00	33.00	\$3,696.00	63.5
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADE NO.2 OR NO.3	500.00	TON	\$10.00	\$5,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0
40201	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3	5,230.00	TON	\$54.50	\$285,035.00		3,048.00	\$166,116.00	0.00	\$0.00	3,048.00	\$166,116.00	58.39
40202	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1	4,190.00	TON	\$54.50	\$228,355.00		1,540.00	\$83,930.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,540.00	\$83,930.00	36.8%
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - RESURFACING	100.00	SY	\$27.50	\$2,750.00		64.40	\$1,771.00	0.00	\$0.00	64.40	\$1,771.00	64.4%
40311	PULVERIZE AND SHAPE	45,735.00	SY	\$3.05	\$139,491.75		23,967.00	\$73,099.35	0.00	\$0.00	23,967.00	\$73,099.35	52.49
40321	UNDERCUT	7,080.00	CY	\$21.68	\$153,494.40		2,237.00	\$48,498.16	0.00	\$0.00	2,237.00	\$48,498.16	31.6%
60801	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH	1,120.00	LF	\$0.80	\$896.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH	4,760.00	LF	\$0.50	\$2,380.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60803	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH	80.00	LF	\$0.80	\$64.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60812	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	490.00	LF	\$5.00	\$2,450.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,STOP LINE, 24- INCH	160.00	LF	\$6.80	\$1,088.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60822	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW	1.00	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60823	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,SYMBOL, BIKE LANE	4.00	EA	\$165.00	\$660.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60829	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW	1.00	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60830	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW	1.00	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60834	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,WORD, ONLY	2.00	EA	\$160.00	\$320.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
	SUBTOTALS			=	\$954,898.15		•	\$390,912.51	<b>=</b>	\$0.00		\$390,912.51	40.9%
11369-40	02-200-014232 Gorham (TID)												
10701C	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP C	1.00	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00		1.00	\$100.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$100.00	100.0%

PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.
RESURFACING 2017 - ASPHALT PULVERIZING, MILLING & PAVING
CONTRACT NO. 7796
PAYMENT NO. 1

PAYMEN	ACT NO. 7796 NT NO. 1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	******* #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	20.00	DAYS	\$30.00	\$600.00		6.00	\$180.00	0.00	\$0.00	6.00	\$180.00	30.0%
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	7.00	DAYS	\$65.00	\$455.00		18.00	\$1,170.00	0.00	\$0.00	18.00	\$1,170.00	257.1%
10911C	MOBILIZATION - GROUP C	1.00	LS	\$505.00	\$505.00		1.00	\$505.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$505.00	100.0%
20219	BREAKER RUN	1,000.00	TON	\$8.50	\$8,500.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21031	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE	10.00	EA	\$112.00	\$1,120.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40203	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3	1,700.00	TON	\$54.50	\$92,650.00		1,547.19	\$84,321.86	0.00	\$0.00	1,547.19	\$84,321.86	91.0%
40211	TACK COAT	940.00	GAL	\$1.65	\$1,551.00		575.00	\$948.75	0.00	\$0.00	575.00	\$948.75	61.2%
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	9,350.00	SY	\$2.28	\$21,318.00		8,788.50	\$20,037.78	0.00	\$0.00	8,788.50	\$20,037.78	94.0%
40303	WEDGE CUT GRINDING ASPHALT	200.00	SY	\$4.30	\$860.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40304	WEDGE CUT GRINDING CONCRETE	200.00	SY	\$8.60	\$1,720.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40308	RAMPING SAS	35.00	EA	\$195.00	\$6,825.00		31.00	\$6,045.00	0.00	\$0.00	31.00	\$6,045.00	88.6%
40321	UNDERCUT	500.00	CY	\$21.68	\$10,840.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40332	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 2	750.00	SY	\$12.00	\$9,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40333	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 3	750.00	SY	\$17.00	\$12,750.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40335	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 5	1,000.00	SY	\$22.00	\$22,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40361	SAS ADJUSTING RING	2.00	EA	\$175.00	\$350.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40362	ADJUST ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING, RESURFACING	15.00	EA	\$355.00	\$5,325.00		2.00	\$710.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$710.00	13.3%
40371	REBUILD ACCESS STRUCTURE TOP - RESURFACING	2.00	EA	\$303.00	\$606.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40395	REMOVE CONCRETE UTILITY PATCH	100.00	LF	\$15.20	\$1,520.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH	3,000.00	LF	\$0.50	\$1,500.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60806	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 6-INCH	90.00	LF	\$3.00	\$270.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60812	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	840.00	LF	\$5.00	\$4,200.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%

PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.
RESURFACING 2017 - ASPHALT PULVERIZING, MILLING & PAVING CONTRACT NO. 7796
PAYMENT NO. 1

PAYMEN		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	****** #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
60814	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 12-INCH	850.00	LF	\$6.00	\$5,100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,STOP LINE, 24- INCH	250.00	LF	\$6.80	\$1,700.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60823	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,SYMBOL, BIKE LANE	6.00	EA	\$165.00	\$990.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
	SUBTOTALS				\$212,355.00			\$114,018.39		\$0.00		\$114,018.39	53.7%
86100-54	1410 Water												
40367	ADJUST VALVE CASTING, METHOD #1 - RESURFACING	35.00	EA	\$152.00	\$5,320.00		2.00	\$304.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$304.00	5.7%
40369	INSTALL ADJUSTABLE VALVE BOX RISER	12.00	EA	\$202.00	\$2,424.00		2.00	\$404.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$404.00	16.7%
	SUBTOTALS				\$7,744.00			\$708.00		\$0.00		\$708.00	9.1%
11561-40	02-170 Pulverize & Pave (McKenna Blvd)												
10701A	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP A	0.50	LS	\$100.00	\$50.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	7.00	DAYS	\$30.00	\$210.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	14.00	DAYS	\$65.00	\$910.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10911A	MOBILIZATION - GROUP A	0.50	LS	\$505.00	\$252.50		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
20219	BREAKER RUN	3,840.00	TON	\$8.50	\$32,640.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21031	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE	22.00	EA	\$112.00	\$2,464.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40203	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3	2,250.00	TON	\$54.50	\$122,625.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - RESURFACING	200.00	SY	\$27.50	\$5,500.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40311	PULVERIZE AND SHAPE	8,760.00	SY	\$3.05	\$26,718.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40321	UNDERCUT	1,920.00	CY	\$21.68	\$41,625.60		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60801	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH	390.00	LF	\$0.80	\$312.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH	3,360.00	LF	\$0.50	\$1,680.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%

PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.
RESURFACING 2017 - ASPHALT PULVERIZING, MILLING & PAVING CONTRACT NO. 7796
PAYMENT NO. 1

PAYMEI	ACT NO. 7796 NT NO. 1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	****** #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
60803	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH	85.00	LF	\$0.80	\$68.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60812	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	230.00	LF	\$5.00	\$1,150.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,STOP LINE, 24- INCH	110.00	LF	\$6.80	\$748.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60823	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,SYMBOL, BIKE LANE	4.00	EA	\$165.00	\$660.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
	SUBTOTALS			- -	\$237,613.10			\$0.00	•	\$0.00	•	\$0.00	0.0%
11561-4	02-200 Mill & Pave (McKenna Blvd)												
10701A	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP A	0.50	LS	\$100.00	\$50.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	8.00	DAYS	\$30.00	\$240.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	14.00	DAYS	\$65.00	\$910.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
10911A	MOBILIZATION - GROUP A	0.50	LS	\$505.00	\$252.50		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
20219	BREAKER RUN	1,000.00	TON	\$8.50	\$8,500.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21031	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE	8.00	EA	\$112.00	\$896.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40203	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3	3,010.00	TON	\$54.50	\$164,045.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40211	TACK COAT	1,550.00	GAL	\$1.65	\$2,557.50		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - RESURFACING	50.00	SY	\$27.50	\$1,375.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	15,510.00	SY	\$2.28	\$35,362.80		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40321	UNDERCUT	500.00	CY	\$21.68	\$10,840.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40332	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 2	1,200.00	SY	\$12.00	\$14,400.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40333	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 3	1,200.00	SY	\$17.00	\$20,400.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40335	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 5	2,500.00	SY	\$22.00	\$55,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40352	ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 5-8 INCH	100.00	SY	\$60.00	\$6,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40353	ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 8-10 INCH	100.00	SY	\$75.00	\$7,500.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%

\*\*\*\*\*

#### CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.
RESURFACING 2017 - ASPHALT PULVERIZING, MILLING & PAVING CONTRACT NO. 7796
PAYMENT NO. 1

		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	#10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
40354	ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, OVER 10 INCH	100.00	SY	\$90.00	\$9,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60801	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH	2,010.00	LF	\$0.80	\$1,608.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH	10,640.00	LF	\$0.50	\$5,320.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60803	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH	75.00	LF	\$0.80	\$60.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60812	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	1,470.00	LF	\$5.00	\$7,350.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60816	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18- INCH	170.00	LF	\$6.20	\$1,054.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,STOP LINE, 24- INCH	250.00	LF	\$6.80	\$1,700.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
60823	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,SYMBOL, BIKE LANE	8.00	EA	\$165.00	\$1,320.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
	SUBTOTALS			•	\$355,740.80			\$0.00	•	\$0.00		\$0.00	0.0%
CONTRA	ACT TOTALS			:	\$1,768,351.05		=	\$505,638.90	:	\$0.00		\$505,638.90	28.6%